
York Road Nursery School 

School Term and Holiday Dates 

Autumn Term 2019     3rd Sept to 19th Dec 

To begin: on Tuesday 3rd September     Yorkies reopen Friday 6th Sept 

Half Term    Monday 28th October to Friday 1st of November 

  Inset Day 4th November      Yorkies and School closed 

To End: Thursday  19th December at 1pm  (Yorkies and School closed PM) 

Occasional Day Friday 20th Dec   

Spring Term 2020      6th Jan to 3rd April 2020 

To Begin on Monday 6th January 2020 

Inset Day Friday 14th February 2020     

Half Term                            Monday 17th February to Friday 21st Feb 

To End: On Friday the 3rd of April 

Easter Holidays           Monday 6th April to Friday 17th April 

Summer Term                               20th of April to 20th of July 2020 

To begin on:  Monday the 20th of April  

Inset Day 22nd May 2020   

Half Term Monday the 25th of May to Friday the 29th May 

To end:  Monday the 20th of July 

Inset Day 21st July 

Summer Holidays 22nd July to 2nd September 2020 

Yorkies Summer Shut down 21st August to 3rd September 

 

 


